
Course — Scholarships — 

Diploma in
Computer Science & Engineering

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS FEE

01

02

03

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S
PA

YM
EN

T 
O

PT
IO

N
S

29300

55670

29300

30000

57000

30000

31500

59850

31500

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

172520

A
ll 

In
di

a 
C

an
di

da
te

s/
 U

K 
C

an
di

da
te

s

The below mentioned charges are the same
for All India Candidates and UK Candidates

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES YEARLY 
PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE 7000

5000

1000

1500

1000

1000

16500

3500

2500

1000

750

500

500

8750

LIBRARY FEE

INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR)

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE

SPORTS FEE

ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION

TOTAL 


