

Course —

## Diploma in Computer Science & Engineering

## Scholarships —

10% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Girls Candidates 5% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Wards of Defence personnel

lia Candidates/ UK Candidates	YEAR	HEADS	FEE
	01	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER (Inclusive of State Concession**)	29300
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	55670
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	29300
	02	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER (Inclusive of State Concession**)	30000
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)  HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	57000
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	30000
	03	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER (Inclusive of State Concession**)	31500
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	59850
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	31500
All India	TOTAL FEE (YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)		172520

## The below mentioned charges are the same for All India Candidates and UK Candidates

ONE TIME PAYABLE						
ADMISSION FEE	ENROLMENT FEE	CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)				
5000	3000	3000				

OTHER CHARGES	YEARLY PAYMENT	HALF YEARLY PAYMENT
EXAMINATION FEE	7000	3500
LIBRARY FEE	5000	2500
INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR)	1000	1000
STUDENTS WELFARE FEE	1500	750
SPORTS FEE	1000	500
ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION	1000	500
TOTAL	16500	8750